Carlsbad Winter 2022/23 Basketball League: Coed, Grades 1-2

Sat. December 10, 2022

Game

P6

P3

P2

P5

P4

P1

P7

Time

10:30 AM

11:30 AM

12:30 PM

1:30 PM

2:30 PM

3:30 PM

4:30 PM

Location

Stagecoach Community Park :

(North)

Stagecoach Community Park :

(North)

Stagecoach Community Park :

(North)

Stagecoach Community Park :

(North)

Stagecoach Community Park :

(North)

Stagecoach Community Park :

(North)

Stagecoach Community Park :

(North)

Sat. December 17, 2022

Game

P8

P9

P10

P11

P12

P13

P14

Time

9:30 AM

10:30 AM

11:30 AM

12:30 PM

1:30 PM

2:30 PM

3:30 PM

Location

Stagecoach Community Park :

(North)

Stagecoach Community Park :

(North)

Stagecoach Community Park :

(North)

Stagecoach Community Park :

(North)

Stagecoach Community Park :

(North)

Stagecoach Community Park :

(North)

Stagecoach Community Park :

(North)

Sat. January 7, 2023

Game

P15

P16

P17

P18

P19

P21

P20

Time

9:30 AM

10:30 AM

11:30 AM

12:30 PM

1:30 PM

2:30 PM

3:30 PM

Location

Stagecoach Community Park :

(North)

Stagecoach Community Park :

(North)

Stagecoach Community Park :

(North)

Stagecoach Community Park :

(North)

Stagecoach Community Park :

(North)

Stagecoach Community Park :

(North)

Stagecoach Community Park :

(North)

Sat. January 14, 2023

Court 1

Court 1

Court 1

Court 1

Court 1

Court 1

Court 1

Court 1

Court 1

Court 1

Court 1

Court 1

Court 1

Court 1

Court 1

Court 1

Court 1

Court 1

Court 1

Court 1

Court 1

Home Team Score

Heidi Logan

Mike Blake/JP Maney

Matt Reese

Christina Kalberg/Ben
Druce

Ken Steel

Brandon Barlow/Chris
Livoni

Bryan Marcus/Scott
Crumrine

Home Team Score

Mike Li

Christina Kalberg/Ben
Druce

Mitch Scott-Fell

Ryan Nolan

Paul Condrat

Ranger Wiens/Brian
Williams

Paul Swaney/Matt
Daraskavich

Home Team Score

Bryan Marcus/Scott
Crumrine

Mike Blake/JP Maney

Brandon Barlow/Chris
Livoni

Matt Reese

Mike Li

Heidi Logan

Ken Steel

Away Team

Paul Condrat

Ryan Nolan

Mike Li

Ranger Wiens/Brian
Williams

Mitch Scott-Fell

Clay Chilcott/Stephen
Craig

Paul Swaney/Matt
Daraskavich

Away Team

Mike Blake/JP Maney

Brandon Barlow/Chris
Livoni

Matt Reese

Bryan Marcus/Scott
Crumrine

Ken Steel

Clay Chilcott/Stephen
Craig

Heidi Logan

Away Team

Christina Kalberg/Ben
Druce

Mitch Scott-Fell

Clay Chilcott/Stephen
Craig

Paul Condrat

Ryan Nolan

Ranger Wiens/Brian
Williams

Paul Swaney/Matt
Daraskavich



Game

P22

P23

P24

P25

P26

P28

P27

Time

9:30 AM

10:30 AM

11:30 AM

12:30 PM

1:30 PM

2:30 PM

3:30 PM

Location

Stagecoach Community Park :

(North)

Stagecoach Community Park :

(North)

Stagecoach Community Park :

(North)

Stagecoach Community Park :

(North)

Stagecoach Community Park :

(North)

Stagecoach Community Park :

(North)

Stagecoach Community Park :

(North)

Sat. January 21, 2023

Game

P29

P30

P31

P32

P33

P34

P35

Time

9:30 AM

10:30 AM

11:30 AM

12:30 PM

1:30 PM

2:30 PM

3:30 PM

Location

Stagecoach Community Park :

(North)

Stagecoach Community Park :

(North)

Stagecoach Community Park :

(North)

Stagecoach Community Park :

(North)

Stagecoach Community Park :

(North)

Stagecoach Community Park :

(North)

Stagecoach Community Park :

(North)

Sat. January 28, 2023

Game

P36

P37

P38

P39

P41

P40

P42

Time

9:30 AM

10:30 AM

11:30 AM

12:30 PM

1:30 PM

2:30 PM

3:30 PM

Location

Stagecoach Community Park :

(North)

Stagecoach Community Park :

(North)

Stagecoach Community Park :

(North)

Stagecoach Community Park :

(North)

Stagecoach Community Park :

(North)

Stagecoach Community Park :

(North)

Stagecoach Community Park :

(North)

Sat. February 4, 2023

Court 1

Court 1

Court 1

Court 1

Court 1

Court 1

Court 1

Court 1

Court 1

Court 1

Court 1

Court 1

Court 1

Court 1

Court 1

Court 1

Court 1

Court 1

Court 1

Court 1

Court 1

Home Team Score

Mitch Scott-Fell

Clay Chilcott/Stephen
Craig

Paul Condrat

Heidi Logan

Paul Swaney/Matt
Daraskavich

Ranger Wiens/Brian
Williams

Ryan Nolan

Home Team Score

Christina Kalberg/Ben
Druce

Mike Li

Bryan Marcus/Scott
Crumrine

Mike Blake/JP Maney

Brandon Barlow/Chris
Livoni

Matt Reese

Mitch Scott-Fell

Home Team Score

Mitch Scott-Fell

Christina Kalberg/Ben
Druce

Mike Li

Bryan Marcus/Scott
Crumrine

Brandon Barlow/Chris
Livoni

Mike Blake/JP Maney

Clay Chilcott/Stephen
Craig

Away Team

Mike Li

Bryan Marcus/Scott
Crumrine

Mike Blake/JP Maney

Brandon Barlow/Chris
Livoni

Matt Reese

Ken Steel

Christina Kalberg/Ben
Druce

Away Team

Clay Chilcott/Stephen
Craig

Paul Condrat

Heidi Logan

Paul Swaney/Matt
Daraskavich

Ken Steel

Ranger Wiens/Brian
Williams

Ryan Nolan

Away Team

Paul Condrat

Heidi Logan

Paul Swaney/Matt
Daraskavich

Ken Steel

Matt Reese

Ranger Wiens/Brian
Williams

Ryan Nolan



Game Time Location

P44  9:30 AM (North)

P43 10:30 AM Stagecoach Community Park :
(North)

P49  11:30 AM Stagecoach Community Park :
(North)

P45  12:30 PM Stagecoach Community Park :
(North)

P46  1:30 PM Stagecoach Community Park :
(North)

P47  2:30 PM Stagecoach Community Park :
(North)

P48  3:30 PM Stagecoach Community Park :

(North)

Sat. February 11, 2023
Game Time Location

P50 9:30 AM (North)

P51 10:30 AM (North)

P55 11:30 AM

(North)

P52  12:30 PM Stagecoach Community Park :
(North)

P54  1:30 PM Stagecoach Community Park :
(North)

P53 2:30 PM Stagecoach Community Park :
(North)

P56  3:30 PM Stagecoach Community Park :

(North)

Stagecoach Community Park :

Stagecoach Community Park :

Stagecoach Community Park :

Stagecoach Community Park :

Court 1

Court 1

Court 1

Court 1

Court 1

Court 1

Court 1

Court 1

Court 1

Court 1

Court 1

Court 1

Court 1

Court 1

Home Team Score

Mitch Scott-Fell

Clay Chilcott/Stephen
Craig

Brandon Barlow/Chris
Livoni

Christina Kalberg/Ben
Druce

Mike Li

Bryan Marcus/Scott
Crumrine

Paul Condrat

Home Team Score

Paul Condrat

Clay Chilcott/Stephen
Craig

Bryan Marcus/Scott
Crumrine

Mitch Scott-Fell

Heidi Logan

Christina Kalberg/Ben
Druce

Brandon Barlow/Chris
Livoni

Away Team

Paul Swaney/Matt
Daraskavich

Heidi Logan

Mike Blake/JP Maney

Ken Steel

Ranger Wiens/Brian
Williams

Matt Reese

Ryan Nolan

Away Team

Paul Swaney/Matt
Daraskavich

Ken Steel

Mike Blake/JP Maney

Ranger Wiens/Brian
Williams

Ryan Nolan

Matt Reese

Mike Li



	Carlsbad Winter 2022/23 Basketball League: Coed, Grades 1-2

